Acela Number
2017-159

2017-160
2017-161
2017-162
2017-163
2017-164
2017-165
2017-166
2017-167
2017-168
2017-169
2017-170
2017-171
2017-172

2017-173
2017-174

Luesa Number

No on street parking. 150 feet access required to all exterior walls

No on street parking. 150 feet access required to all exterior walls. See charlottefire.org for other requirements.
No comments

No on street parking on Wickford Plc or W Worthington Ave

No on street parking

No comments

No comments

No comments

No on street parking on Bamboo St

150 ft access required to all exterior walls. No on street parking. See charlottefire.org for other requirements
No comments

No on street parking on Euclid Ave

No on street parking. See charlottefire.org for other requirements.

No on street parking on Harrill St or Belmont Ave

No on street parking on Doggett St or Hawkins St

No comments



	Sheet

