Acela Number	Luesa Number
2017-159	No on street parking. 150 feet access required to all exterior walls
2017-160	No on street parking. 150 feet access required to all exterior walls. See charlottefire.org for other requirements.
2017-161	No comments
2017-162	No on street parking on Wickford Plc or W Worthington Ave
2017-163	No on street parking
2017-164	No comments
2017-165	No comments
2017-166	No comments
2017-167	No on street parking on Bamboo St
2017-168	150 ft access required to all exterior walls. No on street parking. See charlottefire.org for other requirements
2017-169	No comments
2017-170	No on street parking on Euclid Ave
2017-171	No on street parking. See charlottefire.org for other requirements.
2017-172	No on street parking on Harrill St or Belmont Ave
2017-173	No on street parking on Doggett St or Hawkins St
2017-174	No comments